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
fence, tropical landscaping 
nnd many other features. An 
Ideal location and a 4ViT« 
loan. Better hurry! It won't 
last long. 
FU 6-0477 DA 4-4906

TORRANCE
3 bedroom, l',4 baths, forced 
air boat, carpets, dram's 
block wall. Near grade school 
and new Von'.t market. $4000 
down, good O.I. loan. Ask­ 
ing $20.000.

CALABRO 
FR 5-1051 FR 8-1 149

G. 1. RESALE
Beautiful 3 bedroom, 1U bath 
homo In desirable North Tor-

ir Largo O.I. 4!i% loan. 
it l!ullt-ln ranga and oven. 

Disposal. 
•k Forced air heating. 
T> Real fireplace. 
it Largo concrete and brick

ir Thoughtfully landscaped. 
Call own-r DA 3-1136

TORRANCE
Near Thrlftymart. Nlco 3 
bedroom with patio and 
B-H-O, carpet*, drupes. Ank- 
ng $10,000. Will trade for 

Incomu property.
CALABRO 

FR 5-1051 FR 8-1 149

$495
MOVES YOU IN

3 bedroom on large lot. 
On y $UO pur mo. No qualify­ 
ing. OS 11-363:1   l:»01 Cri-ii- 
 haw - Opim 111 8:110.

VACANT c
LKA8H WITH Ol'TlON TO 
illY. I.Alidlll 8 lll<!Dlt(U)M 
U ,T-IN MTUVK AND 

OVKN. F(lltCKI) Allt II MAT. 
UHKD JIKIC'K KIIIIOI'LACK. 
1'ATIO. ALL J'KNCKI) YAltlJ. 
ONLY 2 Y10A11S OLD. 
AOKNT. FA 8-0430 OR 

TB 4-70111
Y 6WNKR - 3 timlroom stuc­ 
co, perfect condition. Flre- 
ilu««. hardwood floors. Wall 
«. wall rariietliiK, Detached gn- - 

rngo. Lovely lawn. Bent loca­ 
tion. $3000 down. .. 
721 W 164th BI., Hardens J 

DA 4-5848 
OH tANCK OurdeTiV'l'ly ovvn- 
 r. 3 liudronm and den. Large 
c, HIT, M| patio Wall to wall 
carpeting. Drapes. Close to 
market and schools, $3700 
down. 1014 Uriel Ave.

0 HOMES FOR SALE 9
!•

: * *
I! 8 UNITS 

$2800 DOWN
ALL KKNTKD. IN VKH\ 

- GOOD RKNTAL AREA. $-10(J 
- MONTH INCOME.

? SOUTHWEST PARK
b VKRY CLEAN, 3 BUDUOOM 
J WITH CAUl'ETINU AND 
1 UKAl'KS. WATER SOFTKN- 
' EH, HAR-ll-ljVK, PATIO FOR 

OUTDOOR LIVINIJ. CINDER 
. HLOCK ENCLOSED YARD 

1 SUBMIT YOUR TERMS.

1 3 BEDROOM & 
RUMPUS ROOM

2 FIItEPLACKS. DRAI'ES & 
CARP E T I N C,. HUMPIIS 

» ROOM HAS SLIDING ULASS 
r DOORS OPKNINC, INTO 

YARD OF 100% TROPICAL 
PLANTS. COMPLETELY EN­ 
CLOSED BY CINDER HLOCK 
AND CJtASR, 150 FERT OF 
HKICK PLANTERS. SUBMIT 
DOWN OR TRADE.

2 BEDROOM & 
, ADJOINING APT.

THE CLEANEST 3 1IED- 
ROO5I IN T O W N. WITH 
WALL TO WALL CARP OT- 
INC,. FIREPLACE, STEEL 
PICKET FENCE SURROUND­ 
ING 100% I) I C II 0 N D R A 
LAWN WITH SPRINKLERS, 
COVERED I'ATIO FOR EN­ 
TERTAINING   PLT'S A 1 
JiEDROOM ADJOINING APT. 
FOR TUB IN-LAWS OR 
KIDS. SUBMIT DOWN PAY­ 
MENT.

|/astner |\ &co
REALTORS

FR 6-3424 ANYTIME
20449 HAWTHORNE

ACACIA AVE.   3 bedroom 
frame, custom built, ! % baths, 
built-in utovo and oven, ash 
cabinets, wall to wall carpet- 
Ing In living room and hall.

$18.376-terms.

2 DEDROOM   KETTLER 
KNOLLS   Good locat on, 
down payment. $1600  terms.

ON COTA AVE.  10 room 
house plus 2 1-bedroom apart­ 
ments. Lovely older 2 story 
lomi). 4 largo bedrooms, 3 

simill, 2 baths, large living 
room with fireplace, din ng 
room, spacious kitchen w th 
eating area. Central heating 
in all rooms, basement. Pro­ 
perty In excellent condition. 
Has everything to make 1 v- 
Ing enjoyable. Two 1 bedroom 
apartments arc very neat and

with ' laundry room. One of 
Torrnnrn's best locations. Call 
for further details.

bedroom, needs painting. See 
ai d submit offer. Owner will 
carry trust deed with reason­ 
able down payment. Asking 
$12.800

R-3-66X.130. 
Corner R-l  50x100 $8000. 
Corner R-l Lot $7000. 
lit acres In Palmdale  J2500.

LISTINGS WANTED

W.E. Bowen
Realtor

EDNA MULLIN 
Associate

1327 Post Ave. 
FA 8-7655

Evenings FA 8-5835

MONEY TALKS 
3 BEDROOMS-2 BATHS 

$2500 DOWN 
FULL PRICE $14,950

This lovely homo features 
wall to wail carpets, thormo- 
controlled heat, largo kitchen, 
i isposal, natural wood cab­ 
inets, accoustlcal celling, 
hardwood floors. wardrobo 
c osets. doublo garage, brick 
p anters. patio, fenced yard. 
N cely landscaped and many 
other features. Must sno to 
appreciate. Priced $2600 below 
market. For appointment to 
see, call, 
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4905

CIRCULAR DRIVE
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